
DAILY RATE

£225

£365

£450

£475

DAILY RATE

£325

£455

£595

£615

£675

£775

DAILY RATE

£350

£475

£655

£675

DAILY RATE

£335

£460

£605

£775

DAILY RATE

£700

£775

DAILY RATE

£825

£825

2) HR and People Management 6) Career Guidance and Mentoring

3) Delivery Management 7) Internal Knowledge Base

4) Internal Training and Upskilling 8) ISTQB Certified Staff

5) Automation Framework 9) Inspired Testing Innovation Value Add

* Office / Hybrid Requirement could attract a 9.5% surcharge on the above rates

ADDED VALUE

Embedded in our people, and rates, are some significant value adds, including:

1) Inspired Testing Hardware and Software (incl, Notebook)

MANAGEMENT COMPETENCY

Test Manager

Delivery Manager

SPECIALIST CONSULTING COMPETENCY

Test Architect

Principal Consultant

Senior Automation Engineer

Automation Test Lead

Performance Architect

SDET

Automation Architect

QUALITY ENGINEERING

Junior QE

Intermediate QE

Senior QE

QE Test Lead

PERFORMANCE ENGINEERING

Junior Performance Engineer

Intermediate Performance Engineer

Senior Performance Engineer

Senior Test Analyst

Functional Test Lead

AUTOMATION ENGINEERING

Junior Automation Engineer

Intermediate Automation Engineer

Local UK Delivery

RATE CARD 2024

MANUAL FUNCTIONAL

Junior Test Analyst

Intermediate Test Analyst



DAILY RATE

£80

£150

£215

£295

£350

DAILY RATE

£100

£175

£335

£375

£405

£425

£475

DAILY RATE

£195

£350

£415

£425

DAILY RATE

£185

£340

£395

£475

DAILY RATE

£450

£475

DAILY RATE

£495

£495

2) HR and People Management 6) Career Guidance and Mentoring

3) Delivery Management 7) Internal Knowledge Base

4) Internal Training and Upskilling 8) ISTQB Certified Staff

5) Automation Framework 9) Inspired Testing Innovation Value Add

ADDED VALUE

Embedded in our people, and rates, are some significant value adds, including:

1) Inspired Testing Hardware and Software (incl, Notebook)

MANAGEMENT COMPETENCY

Test Manager

Delivery Manager

SPECIALIST CONSULTING COMPETENCY

Test Architect

Principal Consultant

Performance Architect

SDET

Automation Architect

QUALITY ENGINEERING

Junior QE

Intermediate QE

Senior QE

QE Test Lead

PERFORMANCE ENGINEERING

Junior Performance Engineer

Intermediate Performance Engineer

Senior Performance Engineer

RSA to UK Delivery

RATE CARD 2024

Automation Test Lead

MANUAL FUNCTIONAL

Test Analyst Intern

Junior Test Analyst

Intermediate Test Analyst

Senior Test Analyst

Functional Test Lead

AUTOMATION ENGINEERING

Automation Intern

Junior Automation Engineer

Intermediate Automation Engineer

Senior Automation Engineer



DAILY RATE

£125

£195

£205

£225

DAILY RATE

£155

£210

£260

£270

£285

£325

DAILY RATE

£175

£225

£275

£285

DAILY RATE

£165

£215

£265

£325

DAILY RATE

£300

DAILY RATE

£340

£340

2) HR and People Management 6) Career Guidance and Mentoring

3) Delivery Management 7) Internal Knowledge Base

4) Internal Training and Upskilling 8) ISTQB Certified Staff

5) Automation Framework 9) Inspired Testing Innovation Value Add

ADDED VALUE

Embedded in our people, and rates, are some significant value adds, including:

1) Inspired Testing Hardware and Software (incl, Notebook)

MANAGEMENT COMPETENCY

Test Manager

SPECIALIST CONSULTING COMPETENCY

Test Architect

Principal Consultant

Senior Automation Engineer

Automation Test Lead

Performance Architect

SDET

Automation Architect

QUALITY ENGINEERING

Junior QE

Intermediate QE

Senior QE

QE Test Lead

PERFORMANCE ENGINEERING

Junior Performance Engineer

Intermediate Performance Engineer

Senior Performance Engineer

Senior Test Analyst

Functional Test Lead

AUTOMATION ENGINEERING

Junior Automation Engineer

Intermediate Automation Engineer

India to UK Delivery

RATE CARD 2024

MANUAL FUNCTIONAL

Junior Test Analyst

Intermediate Test Analyst


